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Holiday List  
 

2022/23 
 

Reopening Dates: 
P.1 & P.7    Friday 26th August 2022 
              (School Closed Bank Holiday Monday 29th August) 

  
Nursery    TBC 
 
P.2-6 start along with P1 & P7 Tuesday 30th August 2022 

Please note packed lunches are required for Tuesday 30th and Wed 31st August.  
 
 

School Holiday Closures: 
 

 
Autumn Holiday   Closed Monday 26th September 
 
Hallowe’en/ Mid-term  Closed W/C 31st October & Monday 7th November   
      
Christmas    Closing Thursday 22nd December   

(Staggered departures 11.45 to 12noon) 
Closed Friday 23rd Dec to Monday 9th January inclusive. 

                                                      Reopen for Pupils: Tuesday 10th January 2023 
 
February Mid-term   Closed W/C Monday 13th Feb 2023 

 
March/St Patrick’s Day:  Friday 17th March 2023 

 
Easter     Closing 12noon Wed 5th April 
                               (Staggered departures 11.45 to 12noon) 
                                                                  Closed Thursday 6th April to Friday 14th April 
     Reopen Monday 17th April 2023 
 
May      Closed Monday 1st May 2023      

Closed Monday 8th May 2023(Coronation of King Charles – national holiday)   
 
Late May Holiday   Closed Fri 26th May (Staff Day) & Mon 29th May 2023 
 

       Summer    Closing Friday 30th June (half day) 
 
 
 


